
 2023-2024 Calendar
Tuesday, August 15 Meet Your Teacher 1-2 PM & 6-7 PM
Thursday, August 17 First Day of School - All Students

Monday, September 4 Labor Day No School
Tuesday, September 12 School Picture Day

Wednesday, September 13 Grandparent's Day 8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
Wednesday, September 27 See You at the Pole 7:59 AM

Monday, October 9 Teacher Workday No School
Friday, October 13 End of 1st 9 Weeks
Friday, October 20 Report Cards

Tuesday, October 31 Favorite Character Day
Wednesday, November 8 Veteran's Chapel

Friday, November 10 STEAM Day
November 20 - 24 Thanksgiving Break No School

Friday, December 8* Christmas Program 6:30 PM
December 11 - 15 Christmas Spirit Week

December 18 - January 2 Christmas Break No School
Tuesday, January 2 Teacher Workday No School

Wednesday, January 3 Students Return
Friday, January 5 End of 2nd 9 Weeks
Friday, January 12 Report Cards

Monday, January 15 MLK Day No School
Tuesday, January 30 100th Day of School

Monday, February 19 President's Day No School
February 26 - March 1 Dr. Seuss Week

Friday, March 8 Spring Dinner
Friday, March 8 End of 3rd 9 Weeks

Monday, March 11 Teacher Workday No School
Friday, March 15 Report Cards
March 29 - April 5 Spring Break No School

April 15 - 18 Standardized Testing
Tuesday, April 23 Class Pics - K Cap/Gown

May 6 - 10 Teacher Appreciation Week
Thursday, May 23 End of 4th 9 Weeks

Friday, May 24 K Graduation/ Ceremonies 8:00-11:00 Parents Stay
May 28 - 29 Teacher Workdays

Friday, May 31 Report Cards Mailed
*date change


